
Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Grumpy-24

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 to Round Robin :: Tue, September 17

1 - Four Red Dots (68.8) 4 - Cagey Veterans (76.1) 7 - Wedding Crashers (70.6)
2 - Fubar (73.1) 5 - Hammer Time (70.0) 8 - MDs (76.4)
3 - Gas Men (73.4) 6 - Wolf Pack (69.2)  

  All Golfers Division

Round / Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Round 1 Tue, Apr 23 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Round 2 Tue, Apr 30 7 5 4 3 2 8 1 6
Round 3 Tue, May 7 6 3 2 8 7 1 5 4
Round 4 Tue, May 14 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2
Round 5 Tue, May 21 4 6 5 1 3 2 8 7
Round 6 Tue, May 28 3 4 1 2 8 7 6 5
Round 7 Tue, Jun 4 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 3
Round 8 Tue, Jun 11 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Round 9 Tue, Jun 18 7 5 4 3 2 8 1 6
Round 10 Tue, Jun 25 6 3 2 8 7 1 5 4
Round 11 Tue, Jul 2 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2
Round 12 Tue, Jul 9 4 6 5 1 3 2 8 7
Round 13 Tue, Jul 16 3 4 1 2 8 7 6 5
Round 14 Tue, Jul 23 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 3
Round 15 Tue, Jul 30 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Round 16 Tue, Aug 6 7 5 4 3 2 8 1 6
Round 17 Tue, Aug 13 6 3 2 8 7 1 5 4
Round 18 Tue, Aug 20 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2
Round 19 Tue, Aug 27 4 6 5 1 3 2 8 7
Round 20 Tue, Sep 3 3 4 1 2 8 7 6 5
Round 21 Tue, Sep 10 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 3
Round Robin Tue, Sep 17 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Grumpy-24

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 to Round Robin :: Tue, September 17

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 Round 2 :: Tue, April 30
Four Red Dots vs. MDs Four Red Dots vs. Wedding Crashers
Four Red Dots (2) vs. MDs (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)
Fubar vs. Wedding Crashers MDs vs. Wolf Pack
Fubar (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) MDs (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)
Gas Men vs. Wolf Pack Fubar vs. Hammer Time
Gas Men (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Fubar (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)
Cagey Veterans vs. Hammer Time Gas Men vs. Cagey Veterans
Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) Gas Men (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)

Round 3 :: Tue, May 7 Round 4 :: Tue, May 14
Four Red Dots vs. Wolf Pack Four Red Dots vs. Hammer Time
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)
Wedding Crashers vs. Hammer Time Wolf Pack vs. Cagey Veterans
Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) Wolf Pack (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)
MDs vs. Cagey Veterans Wedding Crashers vs. Gas Men
MDs (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Gas Men (2)
Fubar vs. Gas Men MDs vs. Fubar
Fubar (2) vs. Gas Men (2) MDs (2) vs. Fubar (2)

Round 5 :: Tue, May 21 Round 6 :: Tue, May 28
Four Red Dots vs. Cagey Veterans Four Red Dots vs. Gas Men
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Gas Men (2)
Hammer Time vs. Gas Men Cagey Veterans vs. Fubar
Hammer Time (2) vs. Gas Men (2) Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Fubar (2)
Wolf Pack vs. Fubar Hammer Time vs. MDs
Wolf Pack (2) vs. Fubar (2) Hammer Time (2) vs. MDs (2)
Wedding Crashers vs. MDs Wolf Pack vs. Wedding Crashers
Wedding Crashers (2) vs. MDs (2) Wolf Pack (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)



Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Grumpy-24

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 to Round Robin :: Tue, September 17

Round 7 :: Tue, June 4 Round 8 :: Tue, June 11
Four Red Dots vs. Fubar Four Red Dots vs. MDs
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Fubar (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. MDs (2)
Gas Men vs. MDs Fubar vs. Wedding Crashers
Gas Men (2) vs. MDs (2) Fubar (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)
Cagey Veterans vs. Wedding Crashers Gas Men vs. Wolf Pack
Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) Gas Men (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)
Hammer Time vs. Wolf Pack Cagey Veterans vs. Hammer Time
Hammer Time (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)

Round 9 :: Tue, June 18 Round 10 :: Tue, June 25
Four Red Dots vs. Wedding Crashers Four Red Dots vs. Wolf Pack
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)
MDs vs. Wolf Pack Wedding Crashers vs. Hammer Time
MDs (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)
Fubar vs. Hammer Time MDs vs. Cagey Veterans
Fubar (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) MDs (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)
Gas Men vs. Cagey Veterans Fubar vs. Gas Men
Gas Men (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Fubar (2) vs. Gas Men (2)

Round 11 :: Tue, July 2 Round 12 :: Tue, July 9
Four Red Dots vs. Hammer Time Four Red Dots vs. Cagey Veterans
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)
Wolf Pack vs. Cagey Veterans Hammer Time vs. Gas Men
Wolf Pack (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Hammer Time (2) vs. Gas Men (2)
Wedding Crashers vs. Gas Men Wolf Pack vs. Fubar
Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Gas Men (2) Wolf Pack (2) vs. Fubar (2)
MDs vs. Fubar Wedding Crashers vs. MDs
MDs (2) vs. Fubar (2) Wedding Crashers (2) vs. MDs (2)



Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Grumpy-24

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 to Round Robin :: Tue, September 17

Round 13 :: Tue, July 16 Round 14 :: Tue, July 23
Four Red Dots vs. Gas Men Four Red Dots vs. Fubar
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Gas Men (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Fubar (2)
Cagey Veterans vs. Fubar Gas Men vs. MDs
Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Fubar (2) Gas Men (2) vs. MDs (2)
Hammer Time vs. MDs Cagey Veterans vs. Wedding Crashers
Hammer Time (2) vs. MDs (2) Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)
Wolf Pack vs. Wedding Crashers Hammer Time vs. Wolf Pack
Wolf Pack (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) Hammer Time (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)

Round 15 :: Tue, July 30 Round 16 :: Tue, August 6
Four Red Dots vs. MDs Four Red Dots vs. Wedding Crashers
Four Red Dots (2) vs. MDs (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)
Fubar vs. Wedding Crashers MDs vs. Wolf Pack
Fubar (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) MDs (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)
Gas Men vs. Wolf Pack Fubar vs. Hammer Time
Gas Men (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Fubar (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)
Cagey Veterans vs. Hammer Time Gas Men vs. Cagey Veterans
Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) Gas Men (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)

Round 17 :: Tue, August 13 Round 18 :: Tue, August 20
Four Red Dots vs. Wolf Pack Four Red Dots vs. Hammer Time
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)
Wedding Crashers vs. Hammer Time Wolf Pack vs. Cagey Veterans
Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Hammer Time (2) Wolf Pack (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2)
MDs vs. Cagey Veterans Wedding Crashers vs. Gas Men
MDs (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Wedding Crashers (2) vs. Gas Men (2)
Fubar vs. Gas Men MDs vs. Fubar
Fubar (2) vs. Gas Men (2) MDs (2) vs. Fubar (2)



Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Grumpy-24

Round 1 :: Tue, April 23 to Round Robin :: Tue, September 17

Round 19 :: Tue, August 27 Round 20 :: Tue, September 3
Four Red Dots vs. Cagey Veterans Four Red Dots vs. Gas Men
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Cagey Veterans (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. Gas Men (2)
Hammer Time vs. Gas Men Cagey Veterans vs. Fubar
Hammer Time (2) vs. Gas Men (2) Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Fubar (2)
Wolf Pack vs. Fubar Hammer Time vs. MDs
Wolf Pack (2) vs. Fubar (2) Hammer Time (2) vs. MDs (2)
Wedding Crashers vs. MDs Wolf Pack vs. Wedding Crashers
Wedding Crashers (2) vs. MDs (2) Wolf Pack (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)

Round 21 :: Tue, September 10 Round Robin :: Tue, September 17
Four Red Dots vs. Fubar Four Red Dots vs. MDs
Four Red Dots (2) vs. Fubar (2) Four Red Dots (2) vs. MDs (2)
Gas Men vs. MDs Fubar vs. Wedding Crashers
Gas Men (2) vs. MDs (2) Fubar (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2)
Cagey Veterans vs. Wedding Crashers Gas Men vs. Wolf Pack
Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Wedding Crashers (2) Gas Men (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2)
Hammer Time vs. Wolf Pack Cagey Veterans vs. Hammer Time
Hammer Time (2) vs. Wolf Pack (2) Cagey Veterans (2) vs. Hammer Time (2)


